
TUITION/FEE RATES FOR INCOMING  DOCTORAL STUDENTS

1 Year Optional Rate Plan

RATE PLAN IS EFFECTIVE FALL 2017

Please note:  The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.

Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees 

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 601.76                     1,016.76                   

2 916.85                     1,746.85                   

3 1,231.94                  2,476.94                   

4 1,547.02                  3,207.02                   

5 1,862.11                  3,937.11                   

6 2,178.69                  4,668.69                   

7 2,493.77                  5,398.77                   

8 2,808.86                  6,128.86                   

9 3,123.95                  6,858.95                   

10 3,439.04                  7,589.04                   

11 3,750.81                  8,315.81                   

12 4,040.45                  9,020.45                   

13 4,330.09                  9,725.09                   

14 4,586.62                  10,396.62                 

15 4,843.14                  11,068.14                 

16 5,099.66                  11,739.66                 

17 5,356.18                  12,411.18                 

18 5,612.70                  13,082.70                 

19 5,869.22                  13,754.22                 

20 6,125.74                  14,425.74                 

21 6,382.27                  15,097.27                 

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 476.76                     891.76                      

2 791.85                     1,621.85                   

3 1,100.44                  2,345.44                   

4 1,392.52                  3,052.52                   

5 1,684.61                  3,759.61                   

6 1,978.19                  4,468.19                   



SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 476.76                     891.76                      

2 791.85                     1,621.85                   

3 1,106.94                  2,351.94                   

4 1,422.02                  3,082.02                   

5 1,737.11                  3,812.11                   

6 2,040.69                  4,530.69                   

7 2,332.77                  5,237.77                   

8 2,624.86                  5,944.86                   

9 2,916.95                  6,651.95                   

10 3,209.04                  7,359.04                   

11 3,500.81                  8,065.81                   

12 3,790.45                  8,770.45                   


